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National Swimming Championship "Children" SC '24
Burgas, 22. - 24.11.2024

Event 27 Girls, 400m Freestyle 11 - 12 years
24.11.2024 г. - 9:50 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

1. Eliya DASKALOVA 12 Vsi 4:49.70 508
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:44.23 36.69 250m: 2:58.78 37.10 350m: 4:12.88 37.04

100m: 1:07.54 36.04 200m: 2:21.68 37.45 300m: 3:35.84 37.06 400m: 4:49.70 36.82

2. Deya DOBREVA 12 Delfin Varna 4:51.55 499
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:45.06 36.83 250m: 2:59.02 36.88 350m: 4:14.02 37.70

100m: 1:08.23 35.92 200m: 2:22.14 37.08 300m: 3:36.32 37.30 400m: 4:51.55 37.53

3. Viktorya DINEVA 12 Akulite 4:58.04 467
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:49.23 38.03 250m: 3:05.66 38.20 350m: 4:22.11 38.37

100m: 1:11.20 37.21 200m: 2:27.46 38.23 300m: 3:43.74 38.08 400m: 4:58.04 35.93

4. Laura DIMITROVA 12 Pirin 4:58.21 466
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:48.85 38.95 250m: 3:06.13 38.20 350m: 4:21.93 37.11

100m: 1:09.90 37.62 200m: 2:27.93 39.08 300m: 3:44.82 38.69 400m: 4:58.21 36.28

5. Bozhidara GERZILOVA 12 Smolian 5:08.70 420
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:51.93 39.20 250m: 3:11.03 39.89 350m: 4:30.29 39.64

100m: 1:12.73 37.77 200m: 2:31.14 39.21 300m: 3:50.65 39.62 400m: 5:08.70 38.41

6. Margarita GUSHEVA 12 Torpedo 5:10.88 411
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:52.05 39.79 250m: 3:12.53 40.15 350m: 4:33.43 40.59

100m: 1:12.26 38.21 200m: 2:32.38 40.33 300m: 3:52.84 40.31 400m: 5:10.88 37.45

7. Mariya VATAHOVA 12 Sandanski 5:12.74 404
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:51.36 40.10 250m: 3:11.79 40.19 350m: 4:33.07 40.35

100m: 1:11.26 38.02 200m: 2:31.60 40.24 300m: 3:52.72 40.93 400m: 5:12.74 39.67

8. Mariela PASKALEVA 12 Olimpia 5:15.91 392
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:54.90 40.86 250m: 3:15.59 40.86 350m: 4:36.94 40.84

100m: 1:14.04 39.35 200m: 2:34.73 39.83 300m: 3:56.10 40.51 400m: 5:15.91 38.97

9. Nikol GULEKOVA 11 Kamengrad 5:16.57 390
50m: 35.92 35.92 150m: 1:56.19 40.71 250m: 3:18.36 40.79 350m: 4:39.12 40.32

100m: 1:15.48 39.56 200m: 2:37.57 41.38 300m: 3:58.80 40.44 400m: 5:16.57 37.45

10. Antoniya MITEVA 11 Plovdiv 2019 5:19.20 380
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 1:56.45 40.72 250m: 3:17.89 40.87 350m: 4:39.73 40.89

100m: 1:15.73 40.12 200m: 2:37.02 40.57 300m: 3:58.84 40.95 400m: 5:19.20 39.47

11. Sofia GEORGIEVA 12 Bolyari 2009 5:24.23 363
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:58.53 41.87 250m: 3:23.29 41.90 350m: 4:46.34 41.12

100m: 1:16.66 41.25 200m: 2:41.39 42.86 300m: 4:05.22 41.93 400m: 5:24.23 37.89

12. Radiana UZUNOVA 11 Kamengrad 5:24.40 362
50m: 36.37 36.37 150m: 1:59.45 42.04 250m: 3:22.13 41.67 350m: 4:45.52 41.58

100m: 1:17.41 41.04 200m: 2:40.46 41.01 300m: 4:03.94 41.81 400m: 5:24.40 38.88

13. Slavina MANOLEVA 12 Sandanski 5:25.34 359
50m: 34.58 34.58 150m: 1:56.77 41.79 250m: 3:21.12 41.53 350m: 4:46.13 42.51

100m: 1:14.98 40.40 200m: 2:39.59 42.82 300m: 4:03.62 42.50 400m: 5:25.34 39.21

14. Vida TODOROVA 11 Plovdiv 2019 5:25.74 358
50m: 36.32 36.32 150m: 1:58.81 41.05 250m: 3:21.47 41.48 350m: 4:45.40 42.07

100m: 1:17.76 41.44 200m: 2:39.99 41.18 300m: 4:03.33 41.86 400m: 5:25.74 40.34

15. Zara SABRIEVA 11 Lokomotiv 5:26.69 354
50m: 37.53 37.53 150m: 2:03.07 42.94 250m: 3:26.48 41.05 350m: 4:50.77 41.67

100m: 1:20.13 42.60 200m: 2:45.43 42.36 300m: 4:09.10 42.62 400m: 5:26.69 35.92

16. Petya TSARSKA 12 Shampion3 5:29.86 344
50m: 39.42 39.42 150m: 2:04.76 42.82 250m: 3:28.41 41.96 350m: 4:49.46 39.96

100m: 1:21.94 42.52 200m: 2:46.45 41.69 300m: 4:09.50 41.09 400m: 5:29.86 40.40

17. Mariya SHOPOVA 12 Smolian 5:32.06 337
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 1:59.71 42.11 250m: 3:25.26 42.90 350m: 4:51.43 42.92

100m: 1:17.60 41.16 200m: 2:42.36 42.65 300m: 4:08.51 43.25 400m: 5:32.06 40.63
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18. Izel MANAV 12 Galata-Varna 5:33.22 334
50m: 36.92 36.92 150m: 2:00.03 41.55 250m: 3:25.88 43.52 350m: 4:52.12 42.86

100m: 1:18.48 41.56 200m: 2:42.36 42.33 300m: 4:09.26 43.38 400m: 5:33.22 41.10

19. Detelina KANEVA 11 Trayana 5:34.01 332
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 2:00.88 43.75 250m: 3:27.22 42.94 350m: 4:53.43 42.93

100m: 1:17.13 41.30 200m: 2:44.28 43.40 300m: 4:10.50 43.28 400m: 5:34.01 40.58

20. Bozhidara VASILEVA 11 Pirin 5:36.12 325
50m: 39.13 39.13 150m: 2:05.56 43.29 250m: 3:31.26 42.54 350m: 4:56.85 43.03

100m: 1:22.27 43.14 200m: 2:48.72 43.16 300m: 4:13.82 42.56 400m: 5:36.12 39.27

21. Yordanka GADZHEVA 11 Smolian 5:36.52 324
50m: 37.60 37.60 150m: 2:01.87 42.95 250m: 3:27.66 42.50 350m: 4:54.00 43.09

100m: 1:18.92 41.32 200m: 2:45.16 43.29 300m: 4:10.91 43.25 400m: 5:36.52 42.52

22. Elena ASENOVA 12 Olimp 5:37.66 321
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 2:01.57 43.63 250m: 3:29.43 43.69 350m: 4:56.31 44.25

100m: 1:17.94 41.82 200m: 2:45.74 44.17 300m: 4:12.06 42.63 400m: 5:37.66 41.35

23. Yana JURGANDZHIEVA 12 Trayana 5:38.13 320
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:59.24 43.32 250m: 3:27.96 44.44 350m: 4:56.99 44.30

100m: 1:15.92 41.19 200m: 2:43.52 44.28 300m: 4:12.69 44.73 400m: 5:38.13 41.14

24. Aya LOZEVA 12 Briz 5:39.87 315
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 2:02.12 44.37 250m: 3:28.26 43.06 350m: 4:55.64 44.06

100m: 1:17.75 41.72 200m: 2:45.20 43.08 300m: 4:11.58 43.32 400m: 5:39.87 44.23

25. Diana GEORGIEVA 12 Dorostol 5:48.70 291
50m: 38.32 38.32 150m: 2:07.71 44.99 250m: 3:36.27 44.04 350m: 5:06.46 44.92

100m: 1:22.72 44.40 200m: 2:52.23 44.52 300m: 4:21.54 45.27 400m: 5:48.70 42.24

26. Simona PETROVA 12 Lokomotiv 5:50.04 288
50m: 37.30 37.30 150m: 2:02.53 43.72 250m: 3:32.43 45.20 350m: 5:04.95 46.21

100m: 1:18.81 41.51 200m: 2:47.23 44.70 300m: 4:18.74 46.31 400m: 5:50.04 45.09

27. Aleksandra ATANASOVA 12 Pirin 5:50.17 288
50m: 39.72 39.72 150m: 2:06.16 43.86 250m: 3:36.11 44.97 350m: 5:06.01 44.87

100m: 1:22.30 42.58 200m: 2:51.14 44.98 300m: 4:21.14 45.03 400m: 5:50.17 44.16

28. Deya MILEVA 12 Delfin Varna 5:51.04 286
50m: 37.00 37.00 150m: 2:05.20 44.88 250m: 3:35.72 45.59 350m: 5:07.97 45.85

100m: 1:20.32 43.32 200m: 2:50.13 44.93 300m: 4:22.12 46.40 400m: 5:51.04 43.07

29. Monika STEFANOVA 12 Lokomotiv 5:54.26 278
50m: 37.83 37.83 150m: 2:04.27 43.75 250m: 3:35.92 45.96 350m: 5:08.50 46.77

100m: 1:20.52 42.69 200m: 2:49.96 45.69 300m: 4:21.73 45.81 400m: 5:54.26 45.76

30. Viliana GREKOVA 11 Briz 5:58.53 268
50m: 38.13 38.13 150m: 2:06.98 45.24 250m: 3:39.67 47.08 350m: 5:12.94 47.17

100m: 1:21.74 43.61 200m: 2:52.59 45.61 300m: 4:25.77 46.10 400m: 5:58.53 45.59

31. Antoniya KARANESHEVA 12 Tibris 6:05.51 253
50m: 39.26 39.26 150m: 2:13.00 47.40 250m: 3:47.90 47.53 350m: 5:20.97 46.31

100m: 1:25.60 46.34 200m: 3:00.37 47.37 300m: 4:34.66 46.76 400m: 6:05.51 44.54

32. Mateya HUBENOVA 12 Nereya 6:06.18 252
50m: 36.52 36.52 150m: 250m: 3:45.60 350m: 5:21.19 46.85

100m: 1:20.54 44.02 200m: 300m: 4:34.34 48.74 400m: 6:06.18 44.99

33. Maya MIHAILOVA 11 Trayana 6:09.79 244
50m: 41.71 41.71 150m: 2:14.56 46.49 250m: 3:50.21 47.89 350m: 5:24.67 47.44

100m: 1:28.07 46.36 200m: 3:02.32 47.76 300m: 4:37.23 47.02 400m: 6:09.79 45.12

34. Samira DZHAVID 11 Lokomotiv 6:15.08 234
50m: 40.08 40.08 150m: 2:16.80 48.66 250m: 3:54.57 48.70 350m: 5:32.38 48.67

100m: 1:28.14 48.06 200m: 3:05.87 49.07 300m: 4:43.71 49.14 400m: 6:15.08 42.70

35. Nikol VALKOVA 12 Levski 6:18.77 227
50m: 40.02 40.02 150m: 2:12.98 48.06 250m: 3:49.96 48.38 350m: 5:31.93 51.80

100m: 1:24.92 44.90 200m: 3:01.58 48.60 300m: 4:40.13 50.17 400m: 6:18.77 46.84
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36. Andrea MILEVA 11 Nsa 6:19.50 226
50m: 41.87 41.87 150m: 2:17.07 48.60 250m: 3:55.73 49.71 350m: 5:33.10 49.25

100m: 1:28.47 46.60 200m: 3:06.02 48.95 300m: 4:43.85 48.12 400m: 6:19.50 46.40

37. Darina IVANOVA 11 Trayana 6:28.96 210
50m: 40.21 40.21 150m: 2:18.85 51.21 250m: 3:58.76 49.15 350m: 5:38.19 49.02

100m: 1:27.64 47.43 200m: 3:09.61 50.76 300m: 4:49.17 50.41 400m: 6:28.96 50.77

DSQ Anastasiya POPTOLEVA 11 Kamengrad
FS


